Z\\ Customer Order Date:
Customer Order Number:
Steffie
ESTABLISHED 1818 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a Kwy (110995310
PO Box 528, Suider aarlé 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073911 Deliver
Re%. No. : 2012/018792/07
pAaItR Re é‘{o :Ff&_lIoﬁ" 6213853033 Gross Waeight : 34.913kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

'cod

Pick t De ipt

uni

900186
900043
500184
301444
901465

700022965
700025733
700025880
700026198
700026315

KWV 10Y¥r ¢ld Brandy 12x750ml Bot
KWV 3¥r 0ld Brandy 12x750ml Bot
Pearly Bay Dry White Bag in Box 4x3 | CS
annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x | C5

cs

Annabelle Cuvee Blanc Petillant 4(é

MUNSTER BOTTLE STORE
OLD MAIN ROAD, MUNSTER
TEL: 039 319 1381
VAT NO: 470 030 3847

agtedse

12 x 750

12 x 750 5.0
4 x 3000 | 1.0
24 x 250 | 1.0
24 x 250 | 1.0

320,
165.
430.
320.

i3
11
68
€4

0.70
3.80

2.20
2.20

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

311
155
422
307
307

.53
.65
.07
L32
.32

311.53
933.95
422.07
307.32
307.32

46.73
140.09
63.31
©.46.10
46.10

358.26
1,074.04
485.38
383.42
353.42

320.64

TNIT 3A

Delivered by

Liguor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

CLAIRWOOD

Rame: STE cF‘LE

Signature:

Date:

it /3

Received in good order\(e

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terma:

115 days from stmnt 1.5% disc

Currency: ZAR

39.37-
2,585.15

Settlement Discount :

Payable after Discount

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Lkd
Bank: i

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




